UV-C; The dif ference is clear
Passion for safe, healthy and clear water and
technique, leads to our variety of fi lter and UV-C
disinfection solutions for industrial applications.
E
M
B

Article
number
Reactor
diameter
Reactor
length
Reactor
shape
Connection
mm.
Connection
DN
UV-C lamp
power
consumption
VGE Pro UV INOX 40-76 VI00400762 Ø 76mm 370 mm L 3/4" male threaded inapplicable 40 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 75-76 VI00750762 Ø 76mm 655 mm L 3/4" male threaded inapplicable 75 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 75-114 VI00751142 Ø 114mm 850 mm U 2" male threaded inapplicable 75 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 130-114 VI01301142 Ø 114mm 850 mm U 2" male threaded inapplicable 130 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 390-168 VI03901682 Ø 168mm 850 mm U 3" male threaded inapplicable 3 x 130 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 130-76 VI01300762 Ø 76mm 850 mm U 1,5" male threaded inapplicable 130 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 200-76 VI02000762 Ø 76mm 1100 mm U 2" male threaded inapplicable 200 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 200-154 VI02001542 Ø 154 mm 1100 mm U 90 mm fl ange DN80 fl ange 200 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 400-204 VI04002042 Ø 204 mm 1100 mm U 110 mm fl ange DN100 fl ange 2 x 200 Watt
VGE Pro UV INOX 600-219 VI06002192 Ø 219mm 1100 mm U 140 mm fl ange DN125 fl ange 3 x 200 Watt
•  Each unit is equipped with
a 316L Stainless Steel reactor.
•  Each unit is equipped
with a UV-C timer.